
 
 

 
TENTATIVE TEST SCHEDULE 

INTENSIVE REVISION PROGRAM(IRP)-2024 Aspirants 
CLASS-XIITH & XIIITH 

 

TEST 
TEST 

DATE/DAY 
TEST 

PATTERN 
TIME 

FST – 1 10/02/2024 (Sat) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

FST – 2 14/02/2024 (Wed) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

FST – 3 17/02/2024 (Sat) JEE (MAINS) 2.30 PM to 5.30 PM 

FST – 4 21/02/2024 (Wed) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

       FST – 5 24/02/2024 (Sat) JEE (ADVANCE) 
    P-1: 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

P-2: 2.30 AM to 5.30 PM 

FST – 6 28/02/2024 (Wed) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

FST – 7 02/03/2024 (Sat) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

FST – 8 06/03/2024 (Wed) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

FST – 9 09/03/2024 (Sat) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

   FST – 10 13/03/2024 (Wed) JEE (ADVANCE) 
    P-1: 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

P-2: 2.30 AM to 5.30 PM 

 FST – 11 16/03/2024 (Sat) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

      FST – 12 20/03/2024 (Wed) JEE (ADVANCE) 
    P-1: 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

P-2: 2.30 AM to 5.30 PM 

FST – 13 23/03/2024 (Sat) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

FST – 14 27/03/2023 (Wed) JEE (MAINS) 09.00 AM to 12.00 PM 

 

Note:  
Student can appear above tests: - 

App: Vibrant Phoenix App or 

Website : https://phoenix.vibrantacademy.com
 
 
 

 

https://phoenix.vibrantacademy.com/

